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NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class
	 1	 Amarian Moore	 Fr.
	 2	 Christopher Jeffery	 Fr.
	 3	 Cameron Smith	 Fr.
	 4	 Cooper Johnson	 Fr.
	 5	 Ja’Marion Mooring	 Fr.
	 6	 Jeremiah Daily	 Fr.
	 7	 Leo Beford	 Fr.
	 8	 Jaxon Soloman	 Fr.
	 9	 Colton Welch	 Fr.
	 11	 Tyler Fletcher	 Fr.
	 12	 Brody Conrad	 Fr.
	 13	 Yeshua Teran	 Fr.
	 14	 Lucas Hightower	 Fr.
	 15	 Sadarion Asberry	 Fr.
	 16	 Namir Adams	 Fr.
	 17	 Logan Wills	 Fr.
	 18	 Gage Schlinke	 Fr.
	 20	 Diego DeLeon	 Fr.
	 21	 Josephy Young	 Fr.
	 23	 Bryon Carmona	 Fr.
	 25	 Logan Faltysek	 Fr.
	 26	 Johnathon Kimble	 Fr.
	 42	 Carson Roberts	 Fr.
	 44	 Eli Moffitt	 Fr.
	 52	 Terrence Foley	 Fr.
	 53	 Ty’Juan Truman	 Fr.
	 55	 Drake Hart	 Fr.
	 57	 David Rosier	 Fr.
	 60	 Jackson Ryburn	 Fr.
	 65	 Nathan Staggs	 Fr.
	 70	 Juan Brown	 Fr.
	 72	 Carlos Guevara	 Fr.
	 74	 Roberto Aguilar	 Fr.
	 76	 Caleb Nitzke	 Fr.

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class

	 16	 Namir Adams	 Fr.

	 74	 Roberto Aguilar	 Fr.

	 15	 Sadarion Asberry	 Fr.

	 7	 Leo Beford	 Fr.

	 70	 Juan Brown	 Fr.

	 23	 Bryon Carmona	 Fr.

	 12	 Brody Conrad	 Fr.

	 6	 Jeremiah Daily	 Fr.

	 20	 Diego DeLeon	 Fr.

	 25	 Logan Faltysek	 Fr.

	 11	 Tyler Fletcher	 Fr.

	 52	 Terrence Foley	 Fr.

	 55	 Drake Hart	 Fr.

	 72	 Carlos Guevara	 Fr.

	 14	 Lucas Hightower	 Fr.

	 2	 Christopher Jeffery	 Fr.

	 4	 Cooper Johnson	 Fr.

	 26	 Johnathon Kimble	 Fr.

	 44	 Eli Moffitt	 Fr.

	 1	 Amarian Moore	 Fr.

	 5	 Ja’Marion Mooring	 Fr.

	 42	 Carson Roberts	 Fr.

	 76	 Caleb Nitzke	 Fr.

	 57	 David Rosier	 Fr.

	 60	 Jackson Ryburn	 Fr.

	 18	 Gage Schlinke	 Fr.

	 3	 Cameron Smith	 Fr.

	 8	 Jaxon Soloman	 Fr.

	 65	 Nathan Staggs	 Fr.

	 13	 Yeshua Teran	 Fr.

	 53	 Ty’Juan Truman	 Fr.

	 9	 Colton Welch	 Fr.

	 17	 Logan Wills	 Fr.

	 21	 Josephy Young	 Fr.

FRESHMAN MAROON

FRESHMAN FOOTBALL ROSTER
FRESHMAN WHITE

NUMERICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class
	 7	 Michael Rudolph	 Fr.
	 9	 Dyllan Loehr	 Fr.
	 10	 Gary Hall	 Fr.
	 11	 Jackson Closs	 Fr.
	 12	 Slater Douphrate	 Fr.
	 13	 Namir Adams	 Fr.
	 14	 Carter Lee	 Fr.
	 16	 Jon Berryman	 Fr.
	 17	 Maverick Troncin	 Fr.
	 20	 Micha Guevara	 Fr.
	 22	 Bryson Kennedy	 Fr.
	 24	 Gerarado Reyes	 Fr.
	 25	 Javonte McClain	 Fr.
	 26	 Easton Faltysek	 Fr.
	 27	 Cameron Blakemoore	 Fr.
	 31	 Richard Frankel	 Fr.
	 32	 Fabian Frias	 Fr.
	 33	 Charles Rudolph	 Fr.
	 34	 Owen Throne	 Fr.
	 35	 Andrew Freeman	 Fr.
	 36	 James Lewis	 Fr.
	 40	 Hunter Schmidt	 Fr.
	 42	 Brayden Allen	 Fr.
	 43	 Luke Patillo	 Fr.
	 44	 Mason Flannagan	 Fr.
	 48	 Luke Farrar	 Fr.
	 51	 Wyatt Boening	 Fr.
	 54	 Joshua Sullivan	 Fr.
	 55	 Keondre Ford	 Fr.
	 56	 Frank Hernandez	 Fr.
	 57	 John Stanfield	 Fr.
	 60	 Christopher Price	 Fr.
	 65	 Elijah Pjesky	 Fr.
	 66	 Jermon Neely	 Fr.
	 68	 Corban Trevino	 Fr.
	 70	 Isaiah Lott	 Fr.
	 71	 Jarrett Greer	 Fr.
	 74	 Juan Ocampo	 Fr.
	 76	 Elliot Miller	 Fr.
	 78	 Jason Phillips	 Fr.

ALPHABETICAL ROSTER
No.		 Name	 Class
	 13	 Namir Adams	 Fr.

	 42	 Brayden Allen	 Fr.

	 16	 Jon Berryman	 Fr.

	 27	 Cameron Blakemoore	 Fr.

	 51	 Wyatt Boening	 Fr.

	 11	 Jackson Closs	 Fr.

	 12	 Slater Douphrate	 Fr.

	 26	 Easton Faltysek	 Fr.

	 48	 Luke Farrar	 Fr.

	 44	 Mason Flannagan	 Fr.

	 55	 Keondre Ford	 Fr.

	 31	 Richard Frankel	 Fr.

	 35	 Andrew Freeman	 Fr.

	 32	 Fabian Frias	 Fr.

	 71	 Jarrett Greer	 Fr.

	 20	 Micha Guevara	 Fr.

	 10	 Gary Hall	 Fr.

	 56	 Frank Hernandez	 Fr.

	 22	 Bryson Kennedy	 Fr.

	 14	 Carter Lee	 Fr.

	 36	 James Lewis	 Fr.

	 9	 Dyllan Loehr	 Fr.

	 70	 Isaiah Lott	 Fr.

	 25	 Javonte McClain	 Fr.

	 76	 Elliot Miller	 Fr.

	 66	 Jermon Neely	 Fr.

	 74	 Juan Ocampo	 Fr.

	 43	 Luke Patillo	 Fr.

	 78	 Jason Phillips	 Fr.

	 65	 Elijah Pjesky	 Fr.

	 60	 Christopher Price	 Fr.

	 24	 Gerarado Reyes	 Fr.

	 33	 Charles Rudolph	 Fr.

	 7	 Michael Rudolph	 Fr.

	 40	 Hunter Schmidt	 Fr.

	 57	 John Stanfield	 Fr.

	 54	 Joshua Sullivan	 Fr.

	 34	 Owen Throne	 Fr.

	 68	 Corban Trevino	 Fr.

	 17	 Maverick Troncin	 Fr.

HEAD COACH: 	 Brandon Schmidt
ASSISTANT COACHES: 	 Bill Robertson, Gabriel Rodriguez, BJ Burton, 

Luke Calvert, Chris Collins, Aaron Edwards, 
Jimmie Gilbert, David Hall, Bart Harris, Ray 
Kavanaugh, Donn Miller, Anthony Moltz, Lee 
Soltis, Michael Taylor, and Grant Uecker

ATHLETIC TRAINERS: 	 Elli Dinkmeyer & Deion Tolliver
STUDENT TRAINERS: 	 Arianna Becerra, Olivia Bailey, Amy Chae, 

Emma Gilleland, Maddy Herzik, Madison Hix, 
Ke’Asia Kelley, Jada Kenny, Maddie Kirkpatrick, 
Kaitlyn Larrabee, Kimora Love, Jaeda Mitchell, 
Amanda Moore, Caily Price, Sarah Snelson, 
Ja’Mya Thrash


